EISSCHUTZENRUNDE WOLZERTAL
17. Asphaltturnier 1992

ERGEBNISLISTE

Gruppe ROT

ESV Viktoria Zeltweg
EC Fischerwirt St. Salvator
ESR Wolzertal
ESV Strettweg
ESV Gabelhof 2
ESV Napiag 1
ESV Feldgasse
Atus Fohnsdorf
ESR Lichtenstein
. EV Raika Himmelberg
. WSG Treibach 2
. Sportfreunde Maria Buch 1

WooNOURWNR

S
N = O

Gruppe BLAU

ESV Napiag 2

ESV Knittelfeld

ESV Vost Alpine

ESV Gabelhof 1

Sportfreunde Maria Buch 2

SV Mobersdorf

WSG Treibach 1

ESV Friesach

ESV Feistritz
. EV Himmelberg Oberboden
. EV Himmelberg Piberstein
. ESV Weisskirchen Damen

W o0oNOULkwWwNR

I
N B O

FINALE

ESV Napiag 2

ESV Viktoria Zeltweg

EC Fischerwirt St. Salvator
ESV Knittelfeld

ESR WOLZERTAL

ESV Vost Alpine

ESV Strettweg

ESV Gabelhof 1

. ESV Gabelhof 2

10. Sportfreunde Maria Buch 2

WooNOULREWNR

17 Punkte
16 Punkte
15 Punkte
14 Punkte
12 Punkte
12 Punkte
12 Punkte
11 Punkte
8 Punkte
7 Punkte
4 Punkte
4 Punkte

20 Punkte
17 Punkte
17 Punkte
15 Punkte
14 Punkte
12 Punkte
10 Punkte
10 Punkte
8 Punkte
5 Punkte
4 Punkte
0 Punkte

19:17
17:19
16:8
8:16
15:10
10:15
16:14
14:16
23:8
8:23

1,473
1,297
0,980

0,486
0,451

2941
2,802

0,905
0,765



