

# EISSCHÜTZENRUNDE WÖLZERTAL

17. Asphaltturnier 1992

## E R G E B N I S L I S T E

### Gruppe ROT

1.	ESV Viktoria Zeltweg	17 Punkte
2.	EC Fischerwirt St. Salvator	16 Punkte
3.	ESR Wölzertal	15 Punkte
4.	ESV Strettweg	14 Punkte
5.	ESV Gabelhof 2	12 Punkte 1,473
6.	ESV Napiag 1	12 Punkte 1,297
7.	ESV Feldgasse	12 Punkte 0,980
8.	Atus Fohnsdorf	11 Punkte
9.	ESR Lichtenstein	8 Punkte
10.	EV Raika Himmelberg	7 Punkte
11.	WSG Treibach 2	4 Punkte 0,486
12.	Sportfreunde Maria Buch 1	4 Punkte 0,451

### Gruppe BLAU

1.	ESV Napiag 2	20 Punkte
2.	ESV Knittelfeld	17 Punkte 2941
3.	ESV Vöst Alpine	17 Punkte 2,802
4.	ESV Gabelhof 1	15 Punkte
5.	Sportfreunde Maria Buch 2	14 Punkte
6.	SV Möbersdorf	12 Punkte
7.	WSG Treibach 1	10 Punkte 0,905
8.	ESV Friesach	10 Punkte 0,765
9.	ESV Feistritz	8 Punkte
10.	EV Himmelberg Oberboden	5 Punkte
11.	EV Himmelberg Piberstein	4 Punkte
12.	ESV Weisskirchen Damen	0 Punkte

## F I N A L E

1.	ESV Napiag 2	19:17
2.	ESV Viktoria Zeltweg	17:19
3.	EC Fischerwirt St. Salvator	16:8
4.	ESV Knittelfeld	8:16
5.	ESR WÖLZERTAL	15:10
6.	ESV Vöst Alpine	10:15
7.	ESV Strettweg	16:14
8.	ESV Gabelhof 1	14:16
9.	ESV Gabelhof 2	23:8
10.	Sportfreunde Maria Buch 2	8:23